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FEDERACIO CATALANA DE BITLLES | BOWLING
XIXCAMPIONATS DE CATALUNYA 2016

Classificacio Serie S4

Club

Sweetrade
Sweetrade
Sweetrade
Joventut Al -Vici
Sweetrade

Empuriabrava

Joventut Al -Vici

Empuriabrava

Sweetrade

Empuriabrava

ABCS2015

Parella

Margarita Roa / Alvar Cardona

Artur Colomer / Raul Gélvez
Joan Vall / Narcis Sistachs

Jordi Ponsico / Jordi Tubella
Joan Piqué / Victor Hurtado

Juan Recio / Juan Luzdivino
Recio

Miquel Angel Roig / Jordi
Maurel

Daniel Puentes / Domingo
Puentes

Jordi Garcia / José David
Fernandez

Fabian Masset / Dominique
Lafarge

Juan Bautista Montafia / Carles

Vallejo

Categori
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera

Tercera

Segona

Segona

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

P1
439
470
381
387
341

381

406

406

335

295

305

P2
370
330
467
392
342

388

358

315

369

362

286

P3
464
426
410
446
480

337

342

306

336

301

327

dissabte, 21 / gener / 2017

P4 P5 P6 Total
365 422 421 2481
415 424 396 2461
381 421 354 2414
373 330 380 2308
367 354 365 2249
342 360 345 2153
341 335 341 2123
345 390 350 2112
332 382 293 2047
343 319 356 1976
269 301 375 1863
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